
Organization Event Location Date

January 2020

ACG Toronto SIC - Leadership Luncheon Series #3 Ivey Leadership Centre Thursday, January 23, 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event MNP, Toronto Tuesday, January 28, 2020

ACG Toronto SIC - Seminar hosted by Stikeman Elliott LLP Stikeman Elliott LLP, Toronto Thursday, January 30, 2020

February 2020

ACG Toronto SIC Breakfast Seminars presented by Aird & Berlis Aird and Berlis Thursday, February 20, 2020

ACG Toronto SIC - Leadership Luncheon Series #4 Ivey Leadership Centre Wednesday, February 26, 2020

March 2020

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Trivia Event The Pint Tuesday, February 11, 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting DLA Piper (Canada) LLP Tuesday, March 24, 2020

ACG Toronto ACG Social Cambria Gallery Postponed

ACG Toronto SIC Breakfast Seminars presented by Aird & Berlis Aird and Berlis Postponed

April 2020

ACG Toronto ACG and CWPE Breakfast seminar CWPE Postponed

ACG Toronto SIC Breakfast Seminars presented by Aird & Berlis Aird and Berlis Postponed

May 2020

ACG Toronto Virtual Networking Social Virtual Tuesday, May 5, 2020

ACG Toronto Cyber Security Webinar FEI Canada Wednesday, May 6, 2020

ACG Toronto Raising Capital in a Market turndown Webinar FEI Canada Wednesday, May 13, 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting Virtual Wednesday, May 13, 2020

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Content Event TBD Postponed

ACG Toronto M&A Activity Webinar FEI Canada Wednesday, May 20, 2020

ACG Toronto ACG Social TBD Postponed

June 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting Virtual Tuesday, June 9, 2020

ACG Toronto DealSource North & Keynote Speaker Webinars Virtual June 10-11, 2020

ACG Toronto SIC Luncheon Event Ivey Leadership Centre Postponed

ACG Toronto AGM Virtual Tuesday, June 23, 2020

ACG Toronto Virtual Networking Social Virtual Thursday, June 25, 2020

July 2020

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Summer Social The National Club Postponed

August 2020

N/A N/A N/A N/A

September 2020

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Social TBD TBD

ACG Toronto Golf Classic Copper Creek Golf Club, Kleinburg Wednesday, September 16, 2020

ACG Toronto SIC Luncheon Event Ivey Leadership Centre Thursday, September 17, 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting Stikeman Elliott Tuesday, September 22, 2020

ACG Toronto ACG Social TBD Tuesday, September 22, 2020

ACG Toronto Ottawa Conference - Opening Reception TBD Wednesday, September 30, 2020

October 2020

ACG Toronto Ottawa Conference TBD Thursday, October 1, 2020

ACG Toronto SIC Luncheon Event Ivey Leadership Centre Wednesday, October 14, 2020

November 2020

ACG Toronto Capital Connection - DealSource Arcadian Loft Monday, November 9, 2020

ACG Toronto Capital Connection - Opening Reception Arcadian Loft Monday, November 9, 2020

ACG Toronto Capital Connection - Conference & Trade Show Beanfield Centre, Toronto Tuesday, November 10, 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting CPP Investment Board Tuesday, November 24, 2020

ACG Toronto ACG Social TBD Tuesday, November 24, 2020

December 2020

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Social McMillan Office TBD

January 2021

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event TBD Tuesday, January 26, 2020

2021

2020
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